" Plerson

City Area:  10.9 square miles

City Hall: 106 N. Center Street
Pierson, FL 32180

ph: 386-749-2661
www.townofpierson.org
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Demographic Profile

Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

§1 L}

|| $19,281 |

2010

Census

1,736
486
381

34
336
150

30.8

$39,615

2018

Estimate

1,852
513
371

3.6
360
153

394

$56,444

2010-2018

Trend

6.7%
5.6%
-2.6%
3.5%
7.1%
2.0%
27.9%

Median Average

Population by Age

Per Capita Household Household

Income Income

Income

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2018.



